
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

69 

99 

30 

31 

41 

24 

5 

11 

990 

28 

21 

9 

33 

16 

29 

1 

Name 

Pedro Clerot 

Nicholas Monteiro 

Vinicius Tessaro 

Nicolas Giaffone 

Fernando Barrichello 

Felipe Barrichello Bartz 

Ricardo Gracia 

Lucas Staico 

Luan Lopes 

Richard Annunziata 

Alvaro Cho 

Lucca Zucchini 

Nelson Neto 

Aurelia Nobels 

João Tesser 

Victor Backes 

Equipe 

Full Time Sports 

TMG Racing 

Cavaleiro Sports 

Cavaleiro Sports 

Full Time Sports 

Cavaleiro Sports 

Full Time Sports 

TMG Racing 

KTF Sports 

KTF Sports 

KTF Sports 

TMG Racing 

Full Time Sports 

TMG Racing 

Cavaleiro Sports 

KTF Sports 

Best Tm 

1:36.781 

1:37.172 

1:37.187 

1:37.199 

1:37.303 

1:37.424 

1:37.426 

1:37.471 

1:37.549 

1:37.589 

1:37.728 

1:37.858 

1:38.097 

1:38.258 

1:38.612 

1:38.719 

In Lap 

8 

6 

8 

11 

8 

10 

12 

11 

7 

10 

7 

7 

10 

3 

3 

9 

Diff 

0.391 

0.406 

0.418 

0.522 

0.643 

0.645 

0.690 

0.768 

0.808 

0.947 

1.077 

1.316 

1.477 

1.831 

1.938 

Gap 

0.391 

0.015 

0.012 

0.104 

0.121 

0.002 

0.045 

0.078 

0.040 

0.139 

0.130 

0.239 

0.161 

0.354 

0.107 

Best Speed 

123,086 

122,591 

122,572 

122,557 

122,426 

122,274 

122,271 

122,215 

122,117 

122,067 

121,893 

121,731 

121,435 

121,236 

120,801 

120,670 

2nd Best 

1:36.967 

1:37.435 

1:37.217 

1:37.333 

1:37.316 

1:37.550 

1:37.450 

1:37.496 

1:37.571 

1:37.679 

1:37.846 

1:38.225 

1:38.102 

1:38.630 

1:38.719 

1:38.873 

2nd Lap 

13 

7 

6 

9 

7 

11 

13 

10 

12 

8 

3 

6 

9 

2 

12 

8 

S1 Best Tm 

38.099 

38.229 

38.236 

38.262 

38.190 

38.274 

38.240 

38.389 

38.325 

38.292 

38.378 

38.423 

38.568 

38.376 

38.691 

38.840 

S2 Best Tm 

28.653 

28.889 

28.850 

28.815 

28.900 

28.813 

28.818 

28.909 

28.984 

28.931 

29.115 

28.971 

28.992 

29.248 

29.391 

29.367 

S3 Best Tm 

29.959 

29.997 

30.041 

30.099 

30.034 

30.213 

30.184 

30.080 

30.146 

30.173 

30.131 

30.360 

30.420 

30.338 

30.337 

30.427 

Laps 

14 

12 

13 

11 

12 

14 

14 

12 

12 

12 

10 

8 

12 

9 

12 

12 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/08/2022 14:08:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CHRONON 

Turismo Nacional - 3ª Etapa São Paulo 
3ª Etapa F4 BRB 

2ª Treino Extra 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:33:10 

Interlagos 3,309 km 

04/08/2022 13:30 


